
T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

Supplemental to 2023IN02517, 2023IN02518, 2023IN03135, 2023IN03136,
2023IN03894-R, 2023IN03898-R, 2023IN03897-R, 2023IN03895-R, 2023IN03896-R
1 message

Paul Dulberg <Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net> Fri, Jan 5, 2024 at 9:48 AM
To: ARDCClerksDepartment@iardc.org, information@iardc.org, "Klimas, Christine" <cklimas@iardc.org>,
rshah@iardc.org, srenfroe@iardc.org, "Andrzejewski, Vicki" <vandrzejewski@iardc.org>, "Bulatovic, Theresa"
<tbulatovic@iardc.org>, amundt@iardc.org, mguzman@iardc.org

Dear Members of the ARDC,

The attached PDF is a supplemental to all 9 Complaints, the ARDC numbers listed below:

Edward X. Clinton No. 2023IN02517 (submitted on July 27, 2023)
Julia C. Williams No. 2023IN02518 (submitted on July 27, 2023)
Thomas J. Popovich No. 2023IN03135 (submitted on September 15, 2023)
Hans Mast No. 2023IN03136 (submitted on September 15, 2023)
Brad J. Balke No. 2023IN03894-R (submitted on November 8, 2023)
Kelly J. Baudin No. 2023IN03898-R (submitted on November 8, 2023)
William Randall Baudin II No. 2023IN03897-R (submitted on November 8, 2023) 
Thomas W. Gooch No. 2023IN03895-R (submitted on November 8, 2023)
Sabina Walczyk - Sershon No. 2023IN03896-R (submitted on November 8, 2023)

Please find the attached file named:
2024-01-05_Supplimental to 9 ARDC Complaints_Dulberg's efforts to raise issue of Clinton-Gooch-Popovich fraud on
court to presiding judge.pdf

Please forward this document to Sr. Counsel Myrrha Guzman and Roona Shah as I was never provided with the email
addresses and guessed at their email addresses.

Also please forward this to any other member of the ARDC assigned to the numbers listed above as I may not have
their email addresses.

Please feel free to contact me with any questions, concerns or needs concerning any of the ARDC No.’s listed above.

Thank You,
Paul

Paul Dulberg
(847) 497-4250
Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net
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